MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2016 TAX DISBURSEMENTS

STATE OF ALABAMA

MADISON COUNTY **

VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX

MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS

HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***

MADISON CITY SCHOOLS

CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

CITY OF MADISON ****

CITY OF NEW HOPE

CITY OF GURLEY

TOWN OF TRIANA

TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M

FORESTRY TAX

REAPPRAISAL UPDATE

TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE

FINAL TOTAL

** County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County

2015

21,349,389.97

46,703,647.82

1,786,338.51

17,515,990.90

61,871,892.98

14,143,243.39

30,036,543.79

6,585,542.59

114,510.70

53,357.31

74,869.48

96,959.60

10,957.02

2,295,591.35

6,079,834.17

2016

21,793,168.78

47,708,176.36

1,843,824.11

17,748,977.09

63,078,153.91

14,525,326.57

30,613,351.08

6,766,806.08

118,019.59

58,595.60

79,259.46

101,620.09

10,977.26

1,986,023.98

6,432,484.51

16 +/-
443,779
1,004,529
57,486
232,986
1,206,261
382,083
576,807
181,263
3,509
5,238
4,390
4,660

20

(309,567)

352,650

208,718,669.58 $

212,864,764.47

4,146,095

*** Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville
*+xx City of Madison - Beginning 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected

% Inc
2.08%
2.15%
3.22%
1.33%
1.95%
2.70%
1.92%
2.75%
3.06%
9.82%
5.86%
4.81%
0.18%

-13.49%
5.80%

1.99%



