## **MADISON COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2016 TAX DISBURSEMENTS**

	2015	2016	16 +/-	% Inc
STATE OF ALABAMA	21,349,389.97	21,793,168.78	\$ 443,779	2.08%
MADISON COUNTY **	46,703,647.82	47,708,176.36	\$ 1,004,529	2.15%
VOLUNTEER FIRE TAX	1,786,338.51	1,843,824.11	\$ 57,486	3.22%
MADISON COUNTY SCHOOLS	17,515,990.90	17,748,977.09	\$ 232,986	1.33%
HUNTSVILLE CITY SCHOOLS ***	61,871,892.98	63,078,153.91	\$ 1,206,261	1.95%
MADISON CITY SCHOOLS	14,143,243.39	14,525,326.57	\$ 382,083	2.70%
CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	30,036,543.79	30,613,351.08	\$ 576,807	1.92%
CITY OF MADISON ****	6,585,542.59	6,766,806.08	\$ 181,263	2.75%
CITY OF NEW HOPE	114,510.70	118,019.59	\$ 3,509	3.06%
CITY OF GURLEY	53,357.31	58,595.60	\$ 5,238	9.82%
TOWN OF TRIANA	74,869.48	79,259.46	\$ 4,390	5.86%
TOWN OF OWENS CROSS RDS 7M	96,959.60	101,620.09	\$ 4,660	4.81%
FORESTRY TAX	10,957.02	10,977.26	\$ 20	0.18%
REAPPRAISAL UPDATE	2,295,591.35	1,986,023.98	\$ (309,567)	-13.49%
TIF DISTRICTS - CITY OF HUNTSVILLE	6,079,834.17	6,432,484.51	\$ 352,650	5.80%
FINAL TOTAL	\$ 208,718,669.58	\$ 212,864,764.47	\$ 4,146,095	1.99%

<sup>\*\*</sup> County remittance does not include Tax Sale Excess & Reappraisal is shown on separate line paid to County

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Huntsville City Schools reflects 6.5mils collected for schools, paid directly to City of Huntsville

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup> City of Madison - Beginning 2015 now includes new Storm Water Fee assessment collected